I b
beauty clinic

at Westwoods Health Club

Treatment menu

Monday - Closed
Tuesday - 9am to 8pm

Wednesday - 9am to 8pm
Thursday - 10am to 9pm
Friday - 9am to 5pm
Saturday - 9am to 4pm
Sunday - Closed

a Opening hours may be

subject to change

»~

Non members

P : welcome

0131 332 5777
iInfo@vibebeauty.com

vibepbeautyclinic.com



Welcome to Vibe beauty clinic

Vibe beauty clinic is based at Westwoods Health Club in the
grounds of Fettes College and is owned and managed by
Lynne Buckham. Lynne's philosophy is based on offering
her clients a personalised and trusted range of professional
lifestyle treatments

Throughout her 14 years in the industry, Lynne has amassed

a wealth of diverse experience, knowledge and skills through
working as a Therapist, College instructor, International Training
Manager, Spa Manager and lastly as a Spa Director for a
luxury 5 star hotel

Vibe etiquette

Please allow 24 hours’ notice of cancellation of your treatment to
avoid incurring 100% of the cost

Please be courteous to other clients by arriving promptly for
your appointment. Late arrival may result in a reduction of
your treatment time

A patch test is required 24 hours prior to your first tinting or
tanning treatment

Prior to your first appointment at Vibe, please arrive

5 minutes beforehand to be welcomed by your therapist

and to complete our consultation form

How to pay

We currently accept cash, debit card and credit card payments.
Credit card payments are subject to a 3% surcharge



Waxing at Vibe

At Vibe beauty clinic we use the Australian Body Care

HY-Waxing system which is the most effective and hygienic

waxing system currently available

Strip waxing
Full leg wax
Full leg & bikini

Full leg, bikini & underarm

Half leg
Half leg & bikini
Half leg & underarm

Half leg, bikini & underarm

Three quarter leg
High bikini

Bikini

Underarms
Forearms

Full arms

Lip or chin

Lip & chin
Eyebrows

Hot waxing
Brazilian

Brazilian & half leg
Brazilian & full leg
Hollywood
Hollywood & half leg
Hollywood & full leg
Underarms
Eyebrows

Lip or chin

Lip & chin

Male waxing
Back

Chest

Back & chest
Eyebrows
Monobrow

28.00
356.00
45.00
20.00
28.00
28.00
37.00
25.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
18.00

9.00
15.00
11.00

32.00
40.00
45.00
30.00
45.00
53.00
156.00
12.00
12.00
16.00

256.00
25.00
45.00
10.00

6.00

We advise you do not use heat treatment facilities, undergo exercise

or swim directly before or after any waxing treatments

Hair should be at least % inch in length (strip wax only)



Nails at Vibe

Jessica hand care

Jessica shape & polish 17.00
Shape & polish for hands & feet 31.00
French shape & polish 19.00
Jessica manicure 29.00
French manicure 32.00
Deluxe manicure 35.00

Jessica ZenSpa pedicure system

Jessica shape & polish 17.00
Shape & polish for hands & feet 31.00
French shape & polish 19.00
Jessica pedicure 33.00
French pedicure 35.00
Deluxe pedicure 37.00

Jessica Geleration

Manicure with Geleration polish 32.00
Pedicure with Geleration polish 35.00
Shape and polish hands or feet 26.00
French shape and polish hands or feet 28.00
Removal of Geleration 10.00

Tanning at Vibe

At Vibe beauty clinic we have chosen to use St.Tropez tanning
products, as they are the No.1 tanning brand chosen globally
by professionals and celebrities

St Tropez spray tanning
Half body spray tan 17.00
Full body spray tan 25.00

St Tropez manual application
Half body manual tan 39.00
Full body manual tan 47.00

For best results please exfoliate prior to your appointment. Please ensure
that your skin is free from make up, deodorant and/or body moisturiser



Massage at Vibe

At Vibe beauty clinic we can tailor your massage to suit your needs

Classic Aroma Fitness Hot stone
25 minutes 27.00 30.00 30.00 37.00
40 minutes 42.00 45.00 45.00 52.00
55 minutes 47,00 52.00 52.00 57.00
85 minutes 75.00 80.00 80.00 85.00

Courses of massage are available, please ask for further details

Eye treatments at Vibe

Eyelash tint 13.00
Eyebrow tint 9.00
Eyelash & brow tint 20.00
Eyelash & brow tint plus wax 30.00
Eyelash perm 30.00
Eyelash tint & perm 40.00

For all new clients a patch test is required at least 24 hours
prior to your appointment

Facial treatments at Vibe

Mini facial 27.00
Purifying & radiance facial 45.00
Hydrating & soothing facial 45.00
Revitalising eye treatment 32.00
Luxury facial & eye treatment 65.00

Make up at Vibe

Make over 30.00
Make up lesson 35.00
Bridal make up including trial 65.00

Specialist treatments at Vibe

Reflexology session 45 minutes 35.00
Scalp massage 25 minutes 25.00
Pre or post-pregnancy back massage 27.00



Vibe luxury treatments

Deep cleansing back treatment 49.00
A purifying and cleansing treatment for the back which will
relieve muscular tension, leaving you feeling relaxed and revived

Energy balancing body treatment 87.00
For the ultimate in relaxation this head to toe treatment

begins with a full body exfoliation followed by an express
cleanse to the face, an indulgent scalp massage and a

full body massage using aromatherapy oils and hot stones to
calm, balance or stimulate your wellbeing

Back, face and scalp treatment 87.00
Our personal favourite, this specially designed treatment
begins with a deep cleanse and exfoliation to the back
followed by an aromatherapy back massage incorporating

the use of hot stones to work on high tension areas and
finishing with a full facial personalised for you

Follow us

We like to keep our clients well informed, so why not follow us
on our website for the latest Vibe news and promotional offers
at vibebeautyclinic.com

How to find us

Vibe beauty clinic is based within Westwoods Health Club at
Fettes College, Westwoods Health Club,
7 Westwoods, Edinburgh EH4 1RA

INVERLEITH
PARK

Complimentary parking is available at Westwoods Health Club
for the duration of your treatment



