

Treatment menu



0131 332 5777 info@vibebeauty.com vibebeautyclinic.com

Welcome to ${oldsymbol{\mathcal{V}}}$ ibe beauty clinic

Vibe beauty clinic is based at Westwoods Health Club in the grounds of Fettes College and is owned and managed by Lynne Buckham. Lynne's philosophy is based on offering her clients a personalised and trusted range of professional lifestyle treatments

Throughout her 14 years in the industry, Lynne has amassed a wealth of diverse experience, knowledge and skills through working as a Therapist, College instructor, International Training Manager, Spa Manager and lastly as a Spa Director for a luxury 5 star hotel

${oldsymbol{\mathcal{V}}}$ ibe etiquette

Please allow 24 hours' notice of cancellation of your treatment to avoid incurring 100% of the cost

Please be courteous to other clients by arriving promptly for your appointment. Late arrival may result in a reduction of your treatment time

A patch test is required 24 hours prior to your first tinting or tanning treatment

Prior to your first appointment at \mathcal{V} ibe, please arrive 5 minutes beforehand to be welcomed by your therapist and to complete our consultation form

How to pay

We currently accept cash, debit card and credit card payments.

Credit card payments are subject to a 3% surcharge

Waxing at ${\mathcal V}$ ibe

At ${\cal V}$ ibe beauty clinic we use the Australian Body Care HY-Waxing system which is the most effective and hygienic waxing system currently available

Strip	waxing

Full leg wax	28.00
Full leg & bikini	35.00
Full leg, bikini & underarm	45.00
Half leg	20.00
Half leg & bikini	28.00
Half leg & underarm	28.00
Half leg, bikini & underarm	37.00
Three quarter leg	25.00
High bikini	15.00
Bikini	13.00
Underarms	13.00
Forearms	15.00
Full arms	18.00
Lip or chin	9.00
Lip & chin	15.00
Eyebrows	11.00

Hot waxing

Brazilian	32.00
Brazilian & half leg	40.00
Brazilian & full leg	45.00
Hollywood	30.00
Hollywood & half leg	45.00
Hollywood & full leg	53.00
Underarms	15.00
Eyebrows	12.00
Lip or chin	12.00
Lip & chin	16.00

Male waxing

Back	25.00
Chest	25.00
Back & chest	45.00
Eyebrows	10.00
Monobrow	6.00

We advise you do not use heat treatment facilities, undergo exercise or swim directly before or after any waxing treatments

Hair should be at least 1/4 inch in length (strip wax only)

Nails at \mathcal{V} ibe

	اموما	ica l	han	d	care
U	1000	IUa	nan	u	Cale

Jessica shape & polish	17.00
Shape & polish for hands & feet	31.00
French shape & polish	19.00
Jessica manicure	29.00
French manicure	32.00
Deluxe manicure	35.00
Jessica ZenSpa pedicure system	
Jessica shape & polish	17.00

Jessica shape & polish	17.00
Shape & polish for hands & feet	31.00
French shape & polish	19.00
Jessica pedicure	33.00
French pedicure	35.00
Deluxe pedicure	37.00

Jessica Geleration

Manicure with Geleration polish	32.00
Pedicure with Geleration polish	35.00
Shape and polish hands or feet	26.00
French shape and polish hands or feet	28.00
Removal of Geleration	10.00

Tanning at ${oldsymbol{\mathcal{V}}}$ ibe

At ${m V}$ ibe beauty clinic we have chosen to use St.Tropez tanning products, as they are the No.1 tanning brand chosen globally by professionals and celebrities

St Tropez spray tanning

Half body spray tan	17.00
Full body spray tan	25.00

St Tropez manual application

Half body manual tan	39.00
Full body manual tan	47.00

For best results please exfoliate prior to your appointment. Please ensure that your skin is free from make up, deodorant and/or body moisturiser

Massage at ${\mathcal V}$ ibe

At ${f V}$ ibe beauty clinic we can tailor your massage to suit your needs

	Classic	Aroma	Fitness	Hot stone
25 minutes	27.00	30.00	30.00	37.00
40 minutes	42.00	45.00	45.00	52.00
55 minutes	47,00	52.00	52.00	57.00
85 minutes	75.00	80.00	80.00	85.00

Courses of massage are available, please ask for further details

Eye treatments at ${oldsymbol{\mathcal{V}}}$ ibe

Eyelash tint	13.00
Eyebrow tint	9.00
Eyelash & brow tint	20.00
Eyelash & brow tint plus wax	30.00
Eyelash perm	30.00
Eyelash tint & perm	40.00

For all new clients a patch test is required at least 24 hours prior to your appointment

Facial treatments at ${\mathcal V}$ ibe

Mini facial	27.00
Purifying & radiance facial	45.00
Hydrating & soothing facial	45.00
Revitalising eye treatment	32.00
Luxury facial & eye treatment	65.00

Make up at ${\mathcal V}$ ibe

Make over	30.00
Make up lesson	35.00
Bridal make up including trial	65.00

Specialist treatments at ${oldsymbol{\mathcal{V}}}$ ibe

Reflexology session 45 minutes	35.00
Scalp massage 25 minutes	25.00
Pre or post-pregnancy back massage	27.00

${\mathcal V}$ ibe luxury treatments

Deep cleansing back treatment

49.00

A purifying and cleansing treatment for the back which will relieve muscular tension, leaving you feeling relaxed and revived

Energy balancing body treatment

87.00

For the ultimate in relaxation this head to toe treatment begins with a full body exfoliation followed by an express cleanse to the face, an indulgent scalp massage and a full body massage using aromatherapy oils and hot stones to calm, balance or stimulate your wellbeing

Back, face and scalp treatment

87.00

Our personal favourite, this specially designed treatment begins with a deep cleanse and exfoliation to the back followed by an aromatherapy back massage incorporating the use of hot stones to work on high tension areas and finishing with a full facial personalised for you

Follow us

We like to keep our clients well informed, so why not follow us on our website for the latest ${\cal V}$ ibe news and promotional offers at vibebeautyclinic.com

How to find us

Vibe beauty clinic is based within Westwoods Health Club at Fettes College, Westwoods Health Club, 7 Westwoods, Edinburgh EH4 1RA



Complimentary parking is available at Westwoods Health Club for the duration of your treatment